2007—-08 Rockets Roster
2007-08Roster

NUM
12
31

44

15

55

20

13
3
25
6
11

PLAYER
Rafer Alston
Shane Battier

Aaron Brooks

Jackie Butler

Steve Francis
Mike Harris
Chuck Hayes
Luther Head
Mike James

Carl Landry **
John Lucas Il

Tracy McGrady

Dikembe Mutombo
Brad Newley **

Steve Novak
Justin Reed
Luis Scola
Kirk Snyder
Bob Sura

Jake Tsakalidis (FA)

Bonzi Wells
Yao Ming

POS
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HT
6-2
6-8
6-0

6-10

6-3
6-6
6-6
6-3
6-2
6-7
5-11

6-8

7-2
6-6
6-10
6-9
6-9
6-6
6-5
7-2
6-5
7-6

WT

175
220
160

260

210
240
238
185
195
245
165

223

260
195
220
238
230
225
200
290
210
310

DOB

07/24/1976
09/09/1978
01/14/1985

03/10/1985

02/21/1977
06/15/1983
06/11/1983
11/26/1982
06/23/1975
09/19/1983
11/21/1982

05/24/1979

06/25/1966
02/18/1985
06/13/1984
01/16/1982
04/30/1980
06/05/1983
03/25/1973
06/10/1979
09/28/1976
09/12/1980

FROM

Fresno State
Duke

Oregon

Coastal Christian

Academy (VA)

Maryland

Rice

Kentucky

lllinois

Duquesne

Purdue

Oklahoma State
Mount Zion Christian

Acad. HS (NC)

Georgetown
Australia
Marquette
Mississippi
Argentina
Nevada-Reno
Florida State
Greece

Ball State
China

YRS

Rockets Roster

Adopted from: http://www.nba.com/rockets/index_main.html on 10/2/07
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http://www.nba.com/rockets/index_main.html

Rockets Roster

Numbered Players Onl

NUM PLAYER HT WT
12  Rafer Alston 6-2 175
31  Shane Battier 6-8 220
3 Steve Francis 6-3 210
44  Chuck Hayes 6-6 238
2 Luther Head 6-3 185
7 Mike James 6-2 195
15 John Lucas IlI 5-11 165

1 Tracy McGrady 6-8 223
55 Dikembe Mutombo 7-2 260

20  Steve Novak 6-10 220
9 Justin Reed 6-9 238
13  Kirk Snyder 6-6 225
3 Bob Sura 6-5 200
25  Jake Tsakalidis (FA) 7-2 290
6 Bonzi Wells 6-5 210
11 Yao Ming 7-6 310

Adopted from: http://www.nba.com/rockets/index_main.html on 10/2/07
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http://www.nba.com/playerfile/rafer_alston/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/shane_battier/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/steve_francis/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/chuck_hayes/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/luther_head/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/mike_james/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/john_iii_lucas/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/tracy_mcgrady/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/dikembe_mutombo/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/steve_novak/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/justin_reed/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/kirk_snyder/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/bob_sura/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/jake_tsakalidis/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/bonzi_wells/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/yao_ming/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/rockets/index_main.html

2007-08 Nuggets Roster

2007-08 Roster

NUM PLAYER POS HT
15 Carmelo Anthony F 6-8
12  Chucky Atkins G 5-11
23  Marcus Camby C-F 6-11
25  Anthony Carter G 6-2
5 Yakhouba Diawara F 6-7
Steven Hunter C-F 7-0
3 Allen lverson G 6-0
Alvin Jones C 6-11
Bobby Jones F 6-7
43  Linas Kleiza F 6-8
4 Kenyon Martin F 6-9
Jelani McCoy F-C 6-10
21  Eduardo Najera F 6-8
31 Nené F-C 6-11
Anthony Roberson G 6-2
1 J.R. Smith G 6-6
22  Von Wafer G 6-5

WT
230
185
235
195
225
240
165
265
215
245
240
245
235
268
180

220
210

DOB

05/29/1984
08/14/1974
03/22/1974
06/16/1975
08/29/1982
10/31/1981
06/07/1975
09/09/1978
01/09/1984
01/03/1985
12/30/1977
12/06/1977
07/11/1976
09/13/1982
02/14/1983

09/09/1985
07/21/1985

Adopted From: http://www.nba.com/nuggets/roster on 10/2/07
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FROM
Syracuse
South Florida
Massachusetts
Hawaii
Pepperdine
DePaul
Georgetown
Georgia Tech
Washington
Missouri
Cincinnati
UCLA
Oklahoma
Brazil

Florida

St. Benedict's Prep

(Newark, NJ)
Florida State

http://illuminations.nctm.org
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http://www.nba.com/playerfile/carmelo_anthony/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/chucky_atkins/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/marcus_camby/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/anthony_carter/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/yakhouba_diawara/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/steven_hunter/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/allen_iverson/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/alvin_jones/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/bobby_ray_jones/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/linas_kleiza/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/kenyon_martin/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/jelani_mccoy/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/eduardo_najera/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/nene/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/anthony_roberson/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/jr_smith/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/playerfile/von_wafer/index.html?nav=page
http://www.nba.com/nuggets/roster

